
www.Farmina.com SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

COMPLETE, BALANCED FOOD FOR WEANING AND GROWTH OF LARGE AND GIANT BREED PUPPIES

Feeding guide M.E. 3712kcal/kg - 15.54MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 371.2kcal/cup

Adult dog weight

Dog age: 2 months

Da
ily

 q
ua

nt
iti

es
 m

in
/m

ax
 

re
co

m
m

en
de

d

Dog age: 3 months

Dog age: 4 months

Dog age: 6 months

Dog age: 10 months

Dog age: 12 months

DRY FOOD

I TRUST MORE.

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

ITALIAN FORMULA

CIBAU puppy maxi GROWTH 
FORMULAS

30kg
(66.1 lbs)

220g

340g

360g

440g

420g

430g

35kg
(77.2 lbs)

245g

370g

390g

500g

465g

480g

40kg
(88.2 lbs)

260g

400g

425g

540g

500g

520g

45kg
(99.2 lbs)

280g

420g

450g

580g

550g

560g

50kg
(110.2 lbs)

300g

440g

470g

620g

580g

600g

55kg
(121.3 lbs)

310g

460g

490g

660g

620g

640g

60kg
(132.3 lbs)

340g

470g

510g

700g

650g

670g

Dog age: 16 months 450g 490g 530g 580g 620g 660g 700g

70kg
(154.3 lbs)

390g

505g

540g

770g

730g

750g

770g


