

## CIBAU puppy maxi

COMPLETE, BALANCED FOOD FOR WEANING AND GROWTH OF LARGE AND GIANT BREED PUPPIES

Feeding guide							M.E. 3712kcal/kg - 15.54MJ/kg - 1 Cup = 100g = 371.2kcal/cup			
M	Adult dog weight	30kg (66.1 lbs)	35kg (77.2 lbs)	40kg (88.2 lbs)	45kg (99.2 lbs)	50kg (110.2 lbs)	55kg (121.3 lbs)	60kg (132.3 lbs)	70kg (154.3 lbs)	
Daily quantities min/max	Dog age: 2 months	220g	245g	260g	280g	300g	310g	340g	390g	
	Dog age: 3 months	340g	370g	400g	420g	440g	460g	470g	505g	
	Dog age: 4 months	360g	390g	425g	450g	470g	490g	510g	540g	
	Dog age: 6 months	440g	500g	540g	580g	620g	660g	700g	770g	
	Dog age: 10 months	420g	465g	500g	550g	580g	620g	650g	730g	
	Dog age: 12 months	430g	480g	520g	560g	600g	640g	670g	750g	
	Dog age: 16 months	450g	490g	530g	580g	620g	660g	700g	770g	

www.Farmina.com

SUPERPREMIUM QUALITY DRY DOG FOOD

